
Date Balance Income 
Distribution

Rate Daily Earnings Cumulative 
Undistributed 

Earnings

3/1/2013 $54,785,689.84 0.0000902067 $4,946.26 $51,781.76

3/2/2013 $54,785,689.84 0.0000000000 $0.00 $51,781.76

3/3/2013 $54,785,689.84 0.0000000000 $0.00 $51,781.76

3/4/2013 $54,785,910.26 -0.0000542777 ($2,976.46) $48,805.30

3/5/2013 $54,785,797.14 -0.0000453106 ($2,484.59) $46,320.71

3/6/2013 $54,785,797.14 -0.0001251105 ($6,860.07) $39,460.64

3/7/2013 $54,785,774.88 -0.0001478065 ($8,103.53) $31,357.11

3/8/2013 $54,785,774.88 -0.0001136561 ($6,230.30) $25,126.81

3/9/2013 $54,785,774.88 0.0000000000 $0.00 $25,126.81

3/10/2013 $54,785,774.88 0.0000000000 $0.00 $25,126.81

3/11/2013 $54,784,104.60 0.0000240176 $1,316.39 $26,443.20

3/12/2013 $54,772,179.70 $46,835.50 0.0001052337 $5,761.73 ($14,630.57)

3/13/2013 $54,769,679.73 -0.0000213334 ($1,168.11) ($15,798.68)

3/14/2013 $54,759,867.37 0.0000065577 $359.00 ($15,439.68)

3/15/2013 $54,749,244.26 0.0002127653 $11,645.45 ($3,794.23)

3/16/2013 $54,749,244.26 0.0000000000 $0.00 ($3,794.23)

3/17/2013 $54,749,244.26 0.0000000000 $0.00 ($3,794.23)

3/18/2013 $54,746,154.71 0.0000994541 $5,444.35 $1,650.12

3/19/2013 $54,746,473.98 0.0001254558 $6,868.47 $8,518.59

3/20/2013 $54,746,320.16 -0.0000645299 ($3,533.32) $4,985.27

3/21/2013 $54,739,845.64 -0.0000536862 ($2,939.04) $2,046.23

3/22/2013 $54,740,341.59 0.0000457748 $2,505.82 $4,552.05

3/23/2013 $54,740,341.59 0.0000000000 $0.00 $4,552.05

3/24/2013 $54,740,341.59 0.0000000000 $0.00 $4,552.05

3/25/2013 $54,740,341.59 0.0000116804 $639.44 $5,191.49

3/26/2013 $54,739,512.91 0.0000397977 $2,178.71 $7,370.20

3/27/2013 $54,731,344.29 0.0001448610 $7,929.50 $15,299.70

3/28/2013 $54,731,344.29 -0.0000032367 ($177.20) $15,122.50

3/29/2013 $54,731,344.29 0.0000000000 $0.00 $15,122.50

3/30/2013 $54,731,344.29 0.0000000000 $0.00 $15,122.50

3/31/2013 $54,731,344.29 0.0000000000 $0.00 $15,122.50

Monthly Account Totals: $46,835.50 $15,122.50

Account Totals: $46,835.50 $15,122.50

Account No.:21472 GASB Fund: 11129

Account Name: 21472 OIL & HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE RELEASE 
PREVENTION AND RESPONSE FUND
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Date Balance Income 
Distribution

Rate Daily Earnings Cumulative 
Undistributed 

Earnings

3/1/2013 $44,356,992.34 0.0000902067 $4,004.74 $42,177.68

3/2/2013 $44,356,992.34 0.0000000000 $0.00 $42,177.68

3/3/2013 $44,356,992.34 0.0000000000 $0.00 $42,177.68

3/4/2013 $43,869,266.22 -0.0000542777 ($2,383.41) $39,794.27

3/5/2013 $43,703,610.97 -0.0000453106 ($1,982.04) $37,812.23

3/6/2013 $43,061,315.74 -0.0001251105 ($5,392.15) $32,420.08

3/7/2013 $42,401,545.04 -0.0001478065 ($6,272.02) $26,148.06

3/8/2013 $41,559,405.87 -0.0001136561 ($4,726.45) $21,421.61

3/9/2013 $41,559,405.87 0.0000000000 $0.00 $21,421.61

3/10/2013 $41,559,405.87 0.0000000000 $0.00 $21,421.61

3/11/2013 $40,730,132.00 0.0000240176 $978.75 $22,400.36

3/12/2013 $49,765,323.02 $38,172.94 0.0001052337 $5,235.33 ($10,537.25)

3/13/2013 $49,102,576.79 -0.0000213334 ($1,047.30) ($11,584.55)

3/14/2013 $48,458,100.35 0.0000065577 $317.70 ($11,266.85)

3/15/2013 $47,532,941.54 0.0002127653 $10,110.96 ($1,155.89)

3/16/2013 $47,532,941.54 0.0000000000 $0.00 ($1,155.89)

3/17/2013 $47,532,941.54 0.0000000000 $0.00 ($1,155.89)

3/18/2013 $46,981,730.35 0.0000994541 $4,672.41 $3,516.52

3/19/2013 $46,831,417.81 0.0001254558 $5,875.71 $9,392.23

3/20/2013 $46,391,310.13 -0.0000645299 ($2,994.23) $6,398.00

3/21/2013 $46,151,320.45 -0.0000536862 ($2,478.03) $3,919.97

3/22/2013 $46,151,320.45 0.0000457748 $2,112.75 $6,032.72

3/23/2013 $46,151,320.45 0.0000000000 $0.00 $6,032.72

3/24/2013 $46,151,320.45 0.0000000000 $0.00 $6,032.72

3/25/2013 $46,151,320.45 0.0000116804 $539.14 $6,571.86

3/26/2013 $45,385,699.20 0.0000397977 $1,806.51 $8,378.37

3/27/2013 $45,905,337.28 0.0001448610 $6,651.11 $15,029.48

3/28/2013 $45,097,639.05 -0.0000032367 ($146.02) $14,883.46

3/29/2013 $44,534,438.76 0.0000000000 $0.00 $14,883.46

3/30/2013 $44,534,438.76 0.0000000000 $0.00 $14,883.46

3/31/2013 $44,534,438.76 0.0000000000 $0.00 $14,883.46

Monthly Account Totals: $38,172.94 $14,883.46

Account Totals: $38,172.94 $14,883.46

Account No.:21479 GASB Fund: 11135

Account Name: 21479 GROUP HEALTH AND LIFE INSURANCE FUND
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